North East River Yacht Club — Invitational 2004

Committee Boat

Class
Course
Sequence

Boat Name
Stray Cat
Phoenix
Her-Rey-Knot
Cinnamon Girl
Bad Boy
Panache
Elleigh

Verali

Serenus
Varekai

Class
Course
Sequence

Boat Name

Polly Ester
Tiggerific
Silver Star
Stinger

Class
Course
Sequence

Majestic
Dream
Cruising

B -D-B-E-B

Skipper

Urhin & Baran
larry Lemasters
Joe Reynolds
Cliff Shaw

Doug Cain

John Hackemian
Neil Chippendale
George Buckman
Victor Marcus
George Braun

PHRF B/C/D

B -D-B-E-B

Skipper

George Tudor
Allan Wilkins
Bob Gamble
Harwin Smith

Non Spin

B -D-B-E-B

Race

Spring
3

Course

Length
Sail #
12

93306

H23

Class
Cruising
Cruising
Crusiing
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising

Course

Length
Sail #

23394
73186

13235

Class

PHRF D
PHRF B
Multi

PHRF B

Course

Length

Date

12.14

Rating
210
219
162
150
108

99
252
171
220
191

12.14

Rating

237
138
21
129

12.14

7/31/2004

Start Time

Finish Time
13:59:18
14:09:24
13:52:57
13:58:14
13:50:06
14:00:39
14:34:46
14:20:48

DNF
DNS

Start Time
Finish Time
13:44:52
13:34:05

13:29:50
DNS

Start Time

11:24:00

Correction
00:03:30
00:03:39
00:02:42
00:02:30
00:01:48
00:01:39
00:04:12
00:02:51
00:02:40
00:03:30

11:14:00

Correction

00:03:57
00:02:18
00:00:21
00:02:09

11:19:00

Corrected
Time
01:52:49
02:01:05
02:01:10
02:03:53
02:04:15
02:16:37
02:19:47
02:22:12

Did Not Finish

Did Not Start

Corrected
Time

01:42:55

01:52:10

02:11:35
Did Not Start



Boat Name

Luminous

First Love
Scholarship

Free Bird
Robin

Dream Maker
Rejoyce

N Titled

Class
Course
Sequence

Boat Name
Stinger

Polly Ester
Tiggerific
Silver Star

Skipper

Charles Paris

Gill Louw
John Edwards

Jim Comegys
Drew Adair
Frank Wile
Dennis Glackin

B & B Taylor

PHRF B/C/D

D-B-E-B

Skipper
Harwin Smith
George Tudor
Allan Wilkins
Bob Gamble

Sail #

93112

93282
265

43488

15

73415

Class

PHRF
NS
PHRF
NS
PHRF D
PHRF
NS
PHRF
NS
PHRF
NS
PHRF
NS
PHRF
NS

Course

Length

Sail #
13235
23394
73186

Class
PHRF B
PHRF D
PHRF B
Multi

Rating

171

135
231

141
231
162
132

168

12.14

Rating
141.9
213.3
124.2

21

Finish Time

13:43:38

13:37:56
13:57:35

13:39:53

14:03:19

13:54:12

13:50:04

DNS

Start Time

Finish Time
DNS
13:44:52
13:34:05
13:29:50

Correction

00:02:51

00:02:15
00:03:51

00:02:21

00:03:51

00:02:42

00:02:12

00:02:48

11:14:00

Correction
00:02:09
00:03:33
00:02:04
00:00:21

Corrected

Time

01:50:02

01:51:37
01:51:51

01:52:21

01:57:35

02:02:25

02:04:22

Did Not Start

Corrected
Time
Did Not Start
01:47:46
01:55:00
02:11:35



