## North East River Yacht Club - Invitational 2004

Committee Boat Class	Majestic Dream Cruising	Race	Spring 3	Date	7/31/2004		
Course		Course					
Sequence	B -D-B-E-B	Length		12.14	Start Time	11:24:00	
Boat Name	Ckinnor	Sail #	Class	Dating	Finish Time	Correction	Corrected Time
	<b>Skipper</b> Urhin & Baran	<b>3a</b> 11 #	Cruising	Rating 210	13:59:18	00:03:30	01:52:49
Stray Cat Phoenix		12	Ū	210	14:09:24	00:03:39	02:01:05
	larry Lemasters		Cruising	162	13:52:57	00:03:39	02:01:05
Her-Rey-Knot Cinnamon Girl	Joe Reynolds Cliff Shaw	93306	Crusiing	150	13:52:57	00:02:42	02:01:10
		93300	Cruising		13:50:14	00:02:30	02:03:53
Bad Boy	Doug Cain		Cruising	108			
Panache	John Hackemian	1100	Cruising	99	14:00:39	00:01:39	02:16:37
Elleigh	Neil Chippendale	H23	Cruising	252	14:34:46	00:04:12	02:19:47
Verali	George Buckman		Cruising	171	14: 20: 48	00:02:51	02:22:12
Serenus	Victor Marcus		Cruising	220	DNF	00:02:40	Did Not Finish
Varekai	George Braun		Cruising	191	DNS	00:03:30	Did Not Start
Class	PHRF B/C/D						
Course	PHRF B/C/D	Cours	•		ı		
Sequence	B -D-B-E-B	Length		12.14	Start Time	11:14:00	
ocquence	B	Lengui		12.17	Start Time	11.14.00	Corrected
Boat Name	Skipper	Sail #	Class	Rating	Finish Time	Correction	Time
Polly Ester	George Tudor	23394	PHRF D	237	13:44:52	00:03:57	01:42:55
Tiggerific	Allan Wilkins	73186	PHRF B	138	13:34:05	00:02:18	01:52:10
Silver Star	Bob Gamble		Multi	21	13:29:50	00:00:21	02:11:35
Stinger	Harwin Smith	13235	PHRF B	129	DNS	00:02:09	Did Not Start
•							
Class	Non Spin						
Course	•	Cours	е				
Sequence	B -D-B-E-B	Length		12.14	Start Time	11:19:00	

Boat Name	Skipper	Sail #	Class	Rating	Finish Time	Correction	Corrected Time
			PHRF				
Luminous	Charles Paris	93112	NS PHRF	171	13:43:38	00:02:51	01:50:02
First Love	Gill Louw	93282	NS	135	13:37:56	00:02:15	01:51:37
Scholarship	John Edwards	265	PHRF D PHRF	231	13:57:35	00:03:51	01:51:51
Free Bird	Jim Comegys		NS PHRF	141	13:39:53	00:02:21	01:52:21
Robin	Drew Adair	43488	NS PHRF	231	14:03:19	00:03:51	01:57:35
Dream Maker	Frank Wile		NS PHRF	162	13:54:12	00:02:42	02:02:25
Rejoyce	Dennis Glackin	15	NS PHRF	132	13:50:04	00:02:12	02:04:22
N Titled	B & B Taylor	73415	NS	168	DNS	00:02:48	Did Not Start

Class	PHRF B/C/D						_
Course		Course					
Sequence	D-B-E-B	Length		12.14	Start Time	11:14:00	
							Corrected
<b>Boat Name</b>	Skipper	Sail #	Class	Rating	Finish Time	Correction	Time
Stinger	Harwin Smith	13235	PHRF B	141.9	DNS	00:02:09	Did Not Start
Polly Ester	George Tudor	23394	PHRF D	213.3	13:44:52	00:03:33	01:47:46
Tiggerific	Allan Wilkins	73186	PHRF B	124.2	13:34:05	00:02:04	01:55:00
Silver Star	Bob Gamble		Multi	21	13:29:50	00:00:21	02:11:35